
First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Noah 43.21 11 53NQJohnson 0.002 24067 42 0,4,5,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Peak 32.83 01 74QSchmidt 0.006 12208 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Licht 39.35 4 51NQErickson 0.005 16049 47 05,4,5,8,9,20

Reagan 0.00 0 0ABSSenneff 0.004 16441 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rockit 48.02 16 0NQLichtenstein 0.003 20058 -16 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tennessen 37.31 51 75QZilney 0.001 24062 70 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bryce 0.00 0 0NQHunter 0.0011 12188 0 0

Cruise 38.19 3 5NQPrekop 0.0010 12212 2 05

Hot Shot 43.49 8 2NQGaydos 0.009 12427 -6 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jazz 37.40 2 4NQMorelli 0.008 16018 2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karma 32.15 01 72QPignataro 0.005 20024 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Maven 36.57 42 65QRhyshek 0.006 20056 61 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Acorn 42.06 10 52NQBaycar 0.004 20051 42 02,4,5,6,7,8,20

Indiana Bones 37.98 5 3NQRooney 0.003 20447 -2 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maren 0.00 0 0AISSheen 0.002 24027 0 0

Doc 31.67 01 66QMcIlhenny 0.001 24479 66 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Vixen 39.88 1 6NQKuterbach 0.0043 08419 5 06

Misty 0.00 0 0ABSGregory 0.0044 08414 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mac 44.55 9 2NQSpalding 0.0031 16437 -7 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zena 21.57 0 3NQBorowski 0.0020 20444 3 03
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Chime 0.00 0 0NQMellon 0.0016 20452 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0019 20459 0 0

Riot 41.03 9 3NQHill 0.0018 20460 -6 03

Rocket 37.82 5 3NQCzaplinski 0.0017 20461 -2 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 36.35 4 4NQWebster 0.0010 24469 0 04

Wile E 36.99 4 2NQSilver 0.009 24477 -2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 30.54 01 67QRussell 0.0042 08164 67 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 40.51 51 68QFelton 0.0038 12207 63 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Soozie 38.82 32 64QKessel 0.0039 12184 61 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 33.74 01 68QSharp 0.0028 16255 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Genie 36.62 12 68QCottler 0.0029 16234 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Melody 39.15 43 66QShriver 0.0027 16265 62 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Jeter 47.63 12 64NQLogan 0.0026 16276 52 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rio 42.94 7 3NQMacBean 0.0030 16277 -4 03

Jordan 33.31 0 4NQPenha 0.0025 16281 4 04

Samone 32.64 0 6NQEicher 0.0024 16438 6 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jasper 28.59 01 70QMcGavin 0.0015 20286 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Edward 38.55 62 74QWest 0.0013 20302 68 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mojito 33.20 13 68QMinnella 0.0011 20445 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Busy 37.22 54 70QSturtz 0.0014 20297 65 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 0.00 0 0ABSSherman 0.0012 20317 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gator 33.68 11 77QCook 0.005 24363 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rico 0.00 0 0NQPalius 0.007 24357 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0NQSutphin 0.006 24359 0 0

Layla 31.24 0 4NQNovak 0.003 24367 4 04

Sebeka 29.05 0 3NQSmith 0.002 24374 3 03

Mick 41.79 9 67NQBowen 0.008 24470 58 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.004 24364 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 39.61 7 4NQSchmitter 0.001 26394 -3 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brazil Joy 21.51 01 65QMinner 0.007 20006 65 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Izzy 31.81 0 6NQRhyshek 0.0037 16407 6 06

First number is total of 1's

SUN-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 34.66 01 68QBillman 0.0040 12107 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bertha 36.88 02 68QBillman 0.0041 12092 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jinxy 34.58 01 79QCook 0.0033 16123 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 39.43 42 75QAndrews 0.0032 16118 71 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 35.21 0 6NQAldrich 0.0036 16111 6 06

Ecco 43.72 8 3NQValliant 0.0034 16119 -5 03

Minnie 0.00 0 0ABSHrycyk 0.0035 16117 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 31.25 01 66QReinhard 0.0021 20141 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Surrey 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0023 20135 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.01 2 4NQDiaz 0.0022 20136 2 04
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